S

CK-

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2025-09-14
SR bourg saint maurice

20120731 - Manche 2 - 73700 Bourg St Maurice

Catégorie V2

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

10

Remi Wolf

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak

79.69+2

81.69

485.9

467.97



http://www.ffck.org

